
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Nr.
18
55
41
18
89
35
82
52
31
77
75
70
85
65

6
27
40
91
26
29
30
51

2
19

100
17
53
97
63

7
72
94

3
81

Nome
DANILO BERTO
LEONARDO PEREIRA
HERLAN HENRIQUE CONTI
WANDERLEY  SILVESTRE
MARIO JESKAP
DOUGLAS VIEIRA ROCHA
RODRIGO SONCINE RONCHETTI
LAUDEVAN DA SILVA
FELIPE BUENO
ROBERT DE BASTOS COSTAS
RICARDO LINHARES
WELINGTON GAGLIARDO
SAMUEL FERNANDO  SALA
NINO BARBOSA
ALEXANDRE SIMOES ASSAD
FABIANO MADEIRA
HENRIQUE FERRO
VANDERLEI ALVES
MARCIO CARLOS DA SILVA
FABIO LUIZ DE MELLO
FABIO RODRIGO FORTUNATO
JULIO CORSO
ADILSON CALLIX JUNIOR
DAVI GON€ALVES
MAURO MALATO
CRISTIANO DA SILVA FERREIRA
ALAN SILVA
WILLIAM SILVA
MARCIO WILLIANS G. BARBOSA
ANDERSON DIAS BONATTO
RAFAEL GAMEIRO FAGNANI
WALYSON AMARAl -KENOBI
ANDRE AUGUSTO LARA
RODRIGO RIBEIRO

Melhor Tm

1:32.857
1:33.850
1:36.515
1:38.079
1:38.439
1:39.838
1:39.907
1:40.009
1:40.076
1:40.255
1:40.911
1:41.147
1:41.892
1:42.006
1:42.420
1:42.505
1:42.518
1:42.518
1:42.587
1:42.792
1:43.052
1:43.446
1:43.833
1:43.915
1:44.014
1:44.037
1:44.313
1:44.413
1:44.595
1:44.867
1:45.798
1:46.032
1:46.391
1:46.490

Na volta

5
9
3
5
9
4
2
5
2
3
5
5
5
5
5
5
3
7
3
8
2
7
3
7
4
3
3
4
4
6
4
3
3
3

2o. melhor

1:35.080
1:34.168
1:37.029
1:39.479
1:40.167
1:40.752
1:42.646
1:40.541
1:41.327
1:40.700
1:42.138
1:42.630
1:42.820
1:44.205
1:43.357
1:43.100
1:43.313
1:42.861
1:43.429
1:42.813
1:45.083
1:45.213
1:45.752
1:45.036
1:44.271
1:44.137
1:52.938
1:44.903
1:45.101
1:45.340
1:46.048
1:47.455
1:46.774
1:48.077

Melhor Spd

104,677
103,570
100,710

99,104
98,741
97,358
97,290
97,191
97,126
96,953
96,323
96,098
95,395
95,289
94,903
94,825
94,813
94,813
94,749
94,560
94,321
93,962
93,612
93,538
93,449
93,428
93,181
93,092
92,930
92,689
91,873
91,670
91,361
91,276

2a. Spd

102,230
103,220
100,176

97,709
97,038
96,475
94,694
96,677
95,927
96,524
95,165
94,709
94,534
93,278
94,043
94,277
94,083
94,496
93,978
94,541
92,498
92,384
91,913
92,540
93,219
93,339
86,065
92,657
92,482
92,273
91,657
90,456
91,033
89,936

Classificado pela melhor voltaTreino Full Rider 23-10
Track Day

Full 4

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

23/10/2016 11:30

Full Rider 23/10

Impresso: 23/10/2016 14:29:02
Crono FPM

cenciado para: Federação Paulista de Motociclismo
Orbits 3
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Pos

35
36
37
38
39

Nr.
92
16
50
47
25

Nome
VICTOR HUGO BOSCARIOL FERR
CLAYTON MARCHETTI
JULIANO SâNEGO HORITA
JOSE AZEVEDO TEIXEIRA JUNIO
ELVES NEVES

Melhor Tm

1:47.261
1:48.230
1:50.424
2:00.148
2:01.328

Na volta

6
3
4
1
3

2o. melhor

1:47.751
1:48.948
1:53.227

-.---
2:02.082

Melhor Spd

90,620
89,809
88,024
80,900
80,113

2a. Spd

90,208
89,217
85,845

-
79,619

Classificado pela melhor voltaTreino Full Rider 23-10
Track Day

Full 4

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

23/10/2016 11:30

Full Rider 23/10

Impresso: 23/10/2016 14:29:02
Crono FPM
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